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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Volleyball Preseason vs. West
Boca HS

Thu 08/15/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Volleyball vs. FAU High School Tue 08/20/2024 5:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball @ Jupiter Christian Thu 08/22/2024 7:00 pm Jupiter Christian School
Varsity Volleyball @ Boca Christian Mon 08/26/2024 7:30 pm Boca Raton Christian
Varsity Volleyball vs. Gulliver Prep Tue 09/03/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball vs. West Boca HS Thu 09/05/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball vs. Cardinal Gibbons Tue 09/10/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball vs. Calvary Christian Thu 09/12/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball @ Pine Crest Tue 09/17/2024 6:00 pm Pine Crest School
Varsity Volleyball @ Coral Springs Charter Thu 09/19/2024 6:00 pm Coral Springs Charter
Varsity Volleyball vs. Somerset Academy Tue 09/24/2024 6:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball @ Palm Beach
Tournament

Fri 09/27/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Volleyball @ Palm Beach
Tournament

Sat 09/28/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Volleyball @ The Benjamin School Mon 09/30/2024 6:30 pm The Benjamin School
Varsity Volleyball Senior Night vs. Cardinal
Newman

Tue 10/08/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Volleyball District Semifinals (St.
John Paul II vs. SLAM)

Wed 10/16/2024 5:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Volleyball District Semifinals (WA
vs. TBD)

Wed 10/16/2024 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Volleyball District Finals Thu 10/17/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball Regional Quarterfinals Tue 10/22/2024 7:00 pm WA Event Off Site Locations

East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Volleyball Regional Semifinals Sat 10/26/2024 7:00 pm First Baptist Academy


